
Pos 

 

B 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

C 
1 

 

D 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (70% = 12 Laps) 

No. 

44 
67 
63 
50 

24 

43 
29 

8 
25 
70 
37 

3 

Name 

Scionti Federico 
Locanto Diego 
Fondi Maurizio 
Santanocita Marco 

Polverini Daniele 

Romagnoli Riccardo 
Gross Christian 
Scauzillo Alessio 
Micale Luciano Maria 
Fiore Mattia 
Spinaci Stefano 

Ferranti Luca 

Class 

B 
B 
B 
B 

C 

D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 

D 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 

16 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

7 

Diff 

7.763 
31.564 
35.148 

2.137 
9.699 

10.476 
21.328 
22.289 

9 Laps 

Total Tm 

30:35.841 
30:43.604 
31:07.405 
31:10.989 

30:47.650 

30:51.314 
30:53.451 
31:01.013 
31:01.790 
31:12.642 
31:13.603 

11:40.143 

Best Tm 

1:34.283 
1:35.586 
1:39.309 
1:38.448 

1:36.266 

1:37.122 
1:37.240 
1:38.314 
1:38.248 
1:39.364 
1:39.566 

1:37.969 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.763 

Avg. Speed 

128,168 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.283 

Best Speed 

155,977 

Best Lap by 

44 - Scionti Federico 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Dino Lodola 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Vallelunga 
SUPERSPORT GT 

Race 1 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 12:36:47 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

30/04/2023 12:30 


